
25

810

817

818

831

839

25

1525

1530

1539

1540

1547

Haverhill, Samuel Ward School

Kedington, Barnardiston Arms

Kedington, Westward Deals

Hundon, Farmerie Road

Service No

Haverhill, Bus Station

25 Haverhill - Kedington - Hundon

Monday to Friday only

Service No

Hundon, Farmerie Road Bus Stop

Kedington, Westward Deals

Kedington, Barnardiston Arms

Haverhill, Samuel Ward School

Haverhill, Bus Station


