STEPHENSONS Haverhill - Kedington - Hundon

Monday to Friday only

Service No	25
Hundon, Farmerie Road Bus Stop	810
Kedington, Westward Deals	817
Kedington, Barnardiston Arms	818
Haverhill, Samuel Ward School	831
Haverhill, Bus Station	839

Service No	25
Haverhill, Bus Station	1525
Haverhill, Samuel Ward School	1530
Kedington, Barnardiston Arms	1539
Kedington, Westward Deals	1540
Hundon, Farmerie Road	1547